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Mile-High RETAC Meeting Schedule

2024

The MHRETAC meetings will be held virtually until further notice. Information for
these Zoom meetings are posted below and on the agendas.

Month Date Time
January
3 9:00-10:00
3 11:30-1:00
3 1:00-3:00
9 1:30-2:30

Description

Regional Medical Direction
Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors
Combined EMS Preparedness & Planning

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/i/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRFmMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUT09

10

11

18

18

8:00-5:00

9:00-1:00

10:30:11:00

11:00-1:00

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,866102# US (San Jose)

SEMTAC Committees
SEMTAC
MHRETAC Grants Committee

MHRETAC BOD Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhO0OXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376

Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376#,,,,901222# US (Houston)



18

1:00-3:00

EMTS Provider & System Improvement Grant
Workshop

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89529209119?pwd=R0tnVHVNL203NEQyclJJQWRaqYk83UTO09

February
8

13

1:30-2:30

Meeting ID: 895 2920 9119

Passcode: 811748

One tap mobile
+17193594580,,89529209119#,,,,*811748# US
+12532158782,,895292091194,,,,*811748# US

Pre-Application for EMTS Grants Due

Save A Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRFmMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUT09

15

15

March 1

6
6-7
12

11:30-12:30

9:00-10:00

11:30-1:00

1:00-3:00

1:30-2:30

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

EMTS PROVIDER GRANTS DUE

Clinical Care Committee

ANNUAL AGENCY PROFILES DUE
Regional Medical Direction

Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors
Combined EMS Preparedness & Planning
RETAC Forum

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMR]FmMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUT09

21

10:30:1100

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

MHRETAC Grants Committee



21 11:00-1:00 MHRETAC BOD Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhO0OXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376

Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376#,,,,7901222# US (Houston)

21 1:00-3:00 EMTS Provider Grant Reviews

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83005277827 ?pwd=TS9GR2RxQm1JRHM0OV1BKK2JSMIhwUT09

Meeting ID: 830 0527 7827

Passcode: 649568

One tap mobile
+17193594580,,83005277827#,,,,*649568# US
+16694449171,,83005277827#,,,,*649568# US

April
2 11" EMS Financial Symposium
3-5 16" National EMS Safety Summit

9 1:30-2:30 Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/i/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRFmMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUT09

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

10 8:00-5:00 SEMTAC Committees
11 9:00-1:00 SEMTAC

18 11:30-12:30 Clinical Care Committee

May
1 9:00-10:00  Regional Medical Direction
1 11:30-1:00  Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors

1 1:00-3:00 Combined EMS Planning & Preparedness



14

1:30-2:30

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

16

16

10:30-11:00

11:00-1:00

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

MHRETAC Grants Committee

MHRETAC BOD Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhOOXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

June
5-6

11

1:30-2:30

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376
Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376#,,,,901222# US (Houston)

RETAC Forum

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

18

20

July

9

2:00

11:30-12:30

9:00-10:00
11:30-1:00
1:00-3:00

1:30-2:30

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

11" Annual Golf Tournament Arrowhead Golf Course

Clinical Care Committee

Regional Medical Direction
Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors
Combined EMS Planning & Preparedness

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO9




10

11

18

18

8:00-5:00

9:00-1:00

10:30-11:00

11:00-1:00

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

SEMTAC Committees
SEMTAC
MHRETAC Grants Committee

MHRETAC BOD Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhOOXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

August

13

2:00

1:30-2:30

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376

Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376#,,,,901222# US (Houston)

6" Annual Clay Shooting Event Kiowa Creek Sporting
Club

Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

15

September

4

11:30-12:30

9:00-10:00
11:30-1:00

1:00-3:00

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

Clinical Care Committee

Regional Medical Direction
Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors
Combined EMS Planning & Preparedness

RETAC Forum



10 1:30-2:30 Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

19 10:30-11:00 MHRETAC Grants Committee
19 11:00-1:00 MHRETAC BOD Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhOOXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376

Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376%#,,,,901222# US (Houston)

October
8 1:30-2:30 Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548

Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

9 8:00-5:00 SEMTAC Committees
10 9:00-1:00 SEMTAC

17 11:30-12:30 Clinical Care Committee

November
6 9:00-10:00  Regional Medical Direction
6 11:30-1:00 Denver Metro EMS Medical Directors

6 1:00-3:00 Combined EMS Preparedness & Planning



12 1:30-2:30 Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548
Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548%#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

21 10:30-11:00 MHRETAC Grants Committee
21 11:00-1:00 MHRETAC BOD Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/82179211376?pwd=UndzRDhOOXFFa1FIZFhtdmxGMzFIQT09

Meeting ID: 821 7921 1376
Passcode: 901222

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82179211376#,,,,901222# US (Houston)

December
4-5 RETAC Forum
10 1:30-2:30 Save a Life Committee

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86850410548?pwd=UUYwOUIMRjFMV1dNZXJVVkhJd3NOUTO09

Meeting ID: 868 5041 0548
Passcode: 866102

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,86850410548%#,,,,*866102# US (San Jose)

19 11:30-12:30 Clinical Care Committee

For more information or to add meetings to this calendar, please contact Shirley Terry,
Executive Director, MHRETAC 303.919.0719, shirleyterry@comcast.net




